
Alpine Sterling DMC
Warren Zahra: +356 2576 6003 | mob +356 7942 7517
warren.zahra@alpinemalta.com | http://alpinemalta.net

Alpine Sterling DMC - Malta
Warren Zahra
t +356 2576 6003 | m +356 7942 7517
warren.zahra@alpinemalta.com  | https://alpinemalta.net

The DMC Advantage - The United Kingdom
James Dowson
m +44 (0) 7736 073637
james@dmcadvantage.co.uk 

Simon Burleigh 
m +44 (0) 7921 572629
simon@dmcadvantage.co.uk 

t +44 (0) 1844 292385  | www.dmcadvantage.co.uk

EMA Marketing - Canada
Liz Akey, CMP
t +1 905 338 6222
liz@emamarketing.ca  | www.emamarketing.ca

Platinum DMC Collection - United States of America
Brad Williams
m +1 (612) 721-7948
brad@platinumdmc.com

Colleen Abernethy 
m +1 (952) 929-9552
colleen@platinumdmc.com

t +1 (612) 721-7948  | www.platinumdmc.com

ProAir - Charter- Transport GMBH - Germany
Susanne Ciravegna
t +49 711 70839-154
s.ciravegna@proair.de

Christina Nonninger 
t +49 711 70839-157
colleen@platinumdmc.com

t +49 711 70839-11  | www.proair.de

Our Contact Details:


